

DEAR SPONSOR,

On **Saturday, September 28, 2024**, the Noblesville Millers Boys Basketball program will host its annual golf outing at Fox Prairie Golf Course in Noblesville. The Millers have three goals for this outing:

- 1. Raise money for the Noblesville Boys Basketball program
- 2. Provide our community sponsors with an advertising opportunity
- 3. Bring Miller fans and alumni together in a fun environment

To make this golf outing a success, I am asking for your financial support in providing a Win-Win situation for your business as well as the Noblesville Millers Boys Basketball program.

Please feel free to contact me with any questions you may have. You may select any of the three options. We greatly appreciate your support as we strive to continue the excellence of Noblesville Millers Basketball.

Please make checks payable to "Noblesville Boys Basketball" and mail your contributions to the following address:

Noblesville High School c/o Scott McClelland 18111 Cumberland Road Noblesville, IN 46060

Please mail the sponsorship form and check by Friday, September 13.

Thank you for your consideration,



Scott McClelland

BOYS BASKETBALL HEAD COACH

EMAIL scott_mcclelland@nobl.k12.in.us
TWITTER @MillerBoysBBall
WEB NoblesvilleMillers.com
ScottMcClellandBasketball.com

Noblesville Millers Boys Basketball

SECTIONAL CHAMPIONS

1926, 1927, 1929, 1957, 1958, 1959, 1961, 1962, 1963, 1964, 1981, 1982, 1984, 1985, 1986, 1989, 1990, 1991, 1994, 1996, 1997, 2010, 2023



GOLF OUTING SPONSORSHIP FORM

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 28, 2024 @ FOX PRAIRIE GOLF COURSE

GOLD SPONSORSHIP		
YES, I would like to sponsor the Miller Boys Basketball Golf Outing and I have enclosed a check for \$600 !		
This sponsorship will place your company's name and logo on each t-shirt given to every golfer in our outing.		
ND your company will receive:		
 ✓ A foursome entry into the golf outing on September 28 ✓ Five passes to the Miller Boys Basketball Camp next summer for the children of employees ✓ Your company's name will be placed on the 2023-24 Noblesville Basketball Team Poster 		
BLACK SPONSORSHIP		
YES, I would like to sponsor the Miller Boys Basketball Golf Outing and I have enclosed a check for \$200!		
This sponsorship will place your company's name on a sign located at the tee box of a hole AND your company's name will be placed on the golf outing t-shirt.		
IOLE SPONSORSHIP		
YES, I would like to sponsor the Miller Boys Basketball Golf Outing and I have enclosed a check for \$100!		
This sponsorship will place your company's name on a sign located at the tee box of a hole.		
SPONSOR CONTACT INFORMATION		
BUSINESS NAME		
CONTACT PERSON		
PHONE NUMBER		
ADDRESS		
EMAIL		

Noblesville Millers Boys Basketball

SECTIONAL CHAMPIONS



GOLF OUTING REGISTRATION FORM

DATE Saturday, September 28, 2024

LOCATION Fox Prairie Golf Course in Noblesville

TIME 9:00 a.m. (Shotgun Start)

FEE \$360 per foursome (\$90 per player)

*Make checks payable to "Noblesville Boys Basketball"

REGISTRATION

Mail form and check by Friday, September 13 to the following address

Noblesville High School c/o Scott McClelland 18111 Cumberland Road Noblesville, IN 46060

AWARDS

- 1. Top Two Longest Drives
- 2. Top Two Closest to the Pin
- 3. Lowest Team Score

TEAM REGISTRATION	
TEAM NAME	
TEAM CAPTAIN	PHONE NUMBER
PLAYER TWO	EMAIL
PLAYER THREE	EMAIL
PLAYER FOUR	EMAIL

Noblesville Millers Boys Basketball

SECTIONAL CHAMPIONS

1926, 1927, 1929, 1957, 1958, 1959, 1961, 1962, 1963, 1964, 1981, 1982, 1984, 1985, 1986, 1989, 1990, 1991, 1994, 1996, 1997, 2010, 2023